24G0.75 + 2P (2x0,50) mm²
A05VVD3H6-F
FlexCAB
A05VVD3H6-F         20x0,75 + 2P(2x0,50) mm 2
1
-
s 1
2

Color
UV Protection
TYPE CODE A05VVD3H6-F A05V3V3D3H6-F A05VZD3H6-F
TEST VOLTAGE 2000 V 2000 V 2000 V
WORKING VOLTAGE 300/500 V 300/500 V 300/500 V
ROPE OPTIONAL OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
FLEXIBILITY 20 X THICK 20 X THICK 80 X THICK
MAX. FREE HANGER DISTANCE
PACKING 500- 1000 M 500- 1000 M 500- 1000 M
2011/305/EC CRP/ DOP TS EN 50575+A1 Eac TS EN 50575+A1 Eac TS EN 50575+A1 F
PRODUCT STANDARD TS EN 50214:2010 TS EN 50214:2010 TS EN 50214:2010
FACTORY STANDARD
QUALITY CERTIFICATE CE, REACH, ROSH, Pb FREE
C
O
R
E
IN
S
U
L
A
T
IO
N
Black Number On White + Yellow/Green
C
O
V
E
R
IN
S
U
L
A
T
IO
N
OK
TECHNICAL SPESIFICATIONS
C
O
N
D
U
C
T
O
R 20x / 24x / 30 x
EN 60228 CLASS-5 STRANDED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER
<25.5 Ohm/km (20 oC)
24x0,20 mm STRANDED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER
0,50 mm2 <37.0 Ohm/km (20 oC)
2P(2x0,50) mm2
RAL 7035 GREY/ RAL 9005 BLACK
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
40 M (WITHOUT ROPE) 200 M (WITH ROPE)
TS EN ISO 9001:2015
TSE, TSE HAR , CE, REACH, ROSH, Pb FREE
C